
 

Scan here for instant 
access to our website 

North American Industry Classification System (NAICS) Codes 

 

 

541330 

541511 

541512       

541513 

541519 

541611 

541614 

541618 

541690 

541712 

541720 

541990       

561110 

561320 

561920 

611430 

611710 

624110 

624120 

624190 

624221       

624229 

624230 

921190 

923120 

923130 

Federal Tax ID:  26-2736634 DUNS Number:  020487498 CAGE Code:  5HLV3 
Certifications 

 
SDVOSB 

CVE Certified  
Service-Disabled 

Veteran-Owned Small 
Business 

 

WOSB 
SBA Woman-
Owned Small 

Business  

 
EDWOSB 

SBA Economically 
Disadvantaged 

Woman-Owned Small 
Business 

 

SDB 
SBA Small 

Disadvantaged 
Business  

 

SWaM 
Small, Women 
and Minority- 

Owned 
(Virginia) 

VIP 
Veterans 

Institute for 
Procurement 

DBE 
Disadvantaged 

Business 
Enterprise 

Contract Vehicles 
General Services Administration (GSA)  

Department of the Navy  
SeaPort Enhanced (SeaPort-e) 

Zones 1-7 
 

 
National Institutes of Health 
Chief Information Officer—

Solutions and Partners 3 
(CIO-SP3) 

Professional Services Schedule 
(PSS) 

Contract: GS-00F-080DA  
SIN 874-4 
SIN 874-7 

IT Schedule 70 
Contract: GS-35F-007GA 

SIN 132-51 
SIN 132-56 

Executive Summary 

Visionary Consulting Partners, LLC provides a wide range of consultative services designed to increase the ability of healthcare 
providers, community-based organizations and public health agencies in the design, implementation and management of 
comprehensive healthcare quality improvement programs. Visionary provides Initial Outfitting Transitional and Activation (IOT&A) 
services; Program and Project Management; Information Technology; Business Process Improvement; and Organizational 
Development and Training.  
  

Founded in 2008, Visionary focuses on underserved populations. Visionary believes that everyone has the right to optimal health that 
will transform their lives and the communities in which they reside live through improved policies and dissemination methods. 
Visionary is committed to improving the health of traditionally underserved populations, including women, children, and Veterans, 
through focused endeavors in quality improvement, outreach, research, and implementation.  
 

Visionary’s principal consultants have over 75 years of combined experience in the areas of implementation research, chronic disease 
management, health promotion and health education, health administration, and health information technology. Our consultants have 
expertise in education and training, clinical research and data analysis, and communications and marketing. We take pride in our ability 
to also deliver Independent Verification and Validation, Compliance, Reporting, Finance and Fiscal Analysis, and Operations Research 
services to our clients.  
 

Visionary also provides innovative staffing support and personnel augmentation/management services for our clients. With a national 
and international network of resources, Visionary is capable of identifying, recruiting, interviewing, hiring, placing and retaining 
professional personnel resources that range from entry-level administrative assistants to executive-level professionals that support the 
highest levels of government and corporate leadership. Visionary is proud to provide Executive and Senior Advisor-level staffing 
support and comprehensive staff augmentation services to support functions in administrative, clerical, program analysis, and program 
/ project management at varying career levels across disciplines for various government agencies. Visionary also delivers a full range 
of contract procurement support services, executing approximately 1.4 billion dollars in contract actions annually.  
 

Our mission is to provide effective, innovative, and pragmatic solutions for promoting wellness, improving health and quality of life. 
We welcome the opportunity to serve and support your organization’s mission. 

To learn more about Visionary, visit our website: www.vcp-llc.com 



 

CORPORATE OVERVIEW 
Core Competencies 

 
Acquisition Support Services 

Administrative Support Services 
Chronic Disease Management 

Health Promotion  
Community Outreach & Engagement 

Environmental Health & Safety 
Health Information, Healthcare Informatics, and  

Information Technology Services 
Human Capital Management 
International Development 

 

Monitoring & Evaluation 
Initial Outfitting Transitional & Activation (IOT&A) 

Office Staffing Support/Staff Augmentation 
Organizational Development & Training 

Qualitative & Quantitative Research 
Procurement Support Services  

Program & Project Management  
Strategic Communications 

Institutional Support Services 

Organizational Affiliations & Collaborations 
 

 Small Business Administration (SBA) 
 SBA Mentor-Protégé Program Participant 
 George Mason University, Mason Enterprise Center – 

Fairfax 
 Project Management Institute® (PMI) 
 Small Business Association for International Companies 

(SBAIC) 
 Healthcare Information and Management Systems 

Society (HIMSS) Corporate Gold Member 
 
 

 Virginia Procurement Technical Assistance Program 
(PTAP) 

 Virginia Institute of Procurement (VIP) 
 Transdisciplinary Collaborative Center for Health 

Disparities Research Program (TCC), Health Information 
Technology (HIT), Morehouse School of Medicine  

 National Health IT Collaborative for the Underserved—
(Policy, Education/Outreach & Communication 
Workgroups) (NHIT) 

 Virginia Values Veterans (V3) 
 

Major Visionary Clients 
 

Strategic Partnerships 

AM2 Solutions 
Arch Systems, Inc. 

B3 Solutions 
BeaconGov 

Capital Strategies, LLC 
The CPI Group 

Dimensional Concepts, LLC 
Gant Global Services (GGS) 

Greenleaf Integrative Strategies (GIS) 
Innovative Routines International (IRI), Inc. 

J & B Hartigan, Inc. 

 
 

Knowledge Advantage Inc. (KAI) 
Management Support Technology, Inc., (MSTI) 

The QED Group, LLC 
River Bridge Technology, Inc 

RTI International 
Spectrum Software Technology, Inc. 

Strategy and Management Services, Inc. (SAMS) 
Synensys Global 

Tizgee, LLC 
Vysnova Partners 

WebFirst, Inc. 

Corporate Headquarters 
4031 University Drive 

Suite 100, Mason Enterprise Center – Fairfax 
Fairfax, VA- 22030-3409 

(703) 766-4675 Office 
     (703) 934-2028 Fax  

 
Louisiana Office 

201 Saint Charles Avenue 
 Suite 2500, Capital One Tower  

New Orleans, LA 70170 
(504) 754-6839 Office 
(703) 934-2028 Fax 

 


